
3. KOLO SNLP 2005/2006 
 
Dátum konania:  
28.1.2006 
Výsledky:  

Miesto: Vavrečka 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 63 Kg 
1. Szakál, Ferdinand (AWK Senec) 11 Pts. 
2. Šuťák, Samuel (AWK Bardejov) 9 Pts. 
3. Gubov, Robert (AWK Žarnovica) 7 Pts. 
4. Radimák, Gabriel (AWK Senec) 5 Pts. 
5. Kontúra, Patrik (AWK Bardejov) 4 Pts. 
6. Majkut, Lukáš (AWK Vavrečka) 3 Pts. 
7. Streïanský, Jozef (AWK Žarnovica) 2 Pts. 
8. Grebáč, Boris (AWK Vavrečka) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 70 Kg 
1. Molnár, Roland (AWK Galanta) 15 Pts. 
2. Georgievski, Mario (AWS ATU Košice) 13 Pts. 
3. Greš Vaľa, Róbert (AWK Bardejov) 11 Pts. 
4. Revaj, Rudolf (AWK Rabča) 9 Pts. 
5. Šuľan, Jaroslav (AWK Trnava) 8 Pts. 
6. Sobčák, Milan (AWK Vavrečka) 7 Pts. 
7. Šofranko, Roman (AWS ATU Košice) 6 Pts. 
8. Nagy, Gabriel (AWK Zvolen) 5 Pts. 
9. Koch, Róbert (AWS ATU Košice) 4 Pts. 
10. Pivko, Pavel (Hybe) 3 Pts. 
11. Šípek, Martin (AWK Setechov) 2 Pts. 
12. Mojžiš, Peter (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 78 Kg 
1. Kasan, Peter (AWK Vavrečka) 18 Pts. 
2. Hanes, Martin (AWK Zvolen) 16 Pts. 
3. Bukovina, Samuel (AWS ATU Košice) 14 Pts. 
4. Černák, Štefan (AWK Žarnovica) 12 Pts. 
5. Sloboda, Michal (AWK Senec) 11 Pts. 
6. Jakim, Ondrej (AWK Bardejov) 10 Pts. 
7. Tenkel, Roman (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 9 Pts. 
8. Kováč, Juraj (AWS ATU Košice) 8 Pts. 
9. Kyseľ, Stanislav (AWK Rabča) 7 Pts. 
10. Prídavok, Peter (AWK Rabča) 6 Pts. 
11. Meňhárt, Martin (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 5 Pts. 
12. Pivko, Martin (Hybe) 4 Pts. 
13. Ihring, Tomáš (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 3 Pts. 
14. Kekeliak, Peter (AWK Rabča) 2 Pts. 
15. Paška, Jozef (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 86 Kg 
1. Ruman, Martin (AWK Senec) 17 Pts. 
2. Pčola, Marek (AWK Snina) 15 Pts. 
3. Jagnešák, Ľubomír (AWK Rabča) 13 Pts. 
4. Chladný, Peter (AWK Senec) 11 Pts. 
5. Skrutek, Marcel (AWK Zvolen) 10 Pts. 
6. Pišťák, Milan (Namestovo) 9 Pts. 
7. Šimčisko, Robert (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 8 Pts. 
8. Červenec, Vlasťo (AWK Setechov) 7 Pts. 
9. Jadroň, Martin (Bobrov) 6 Pts. 
10. Kyjovský, Michal (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 5 Pts. 



11. Mihálik, Jaroslav (Hybe) 4 Pts. 
12. Černák, Štefan (AWK Žarnovica) 3 Pts. 
13. Maľa, Daniel (AWK Zvolen) 2 Pts. 
14. Zoleik, Ján (AWK Setechov) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 95 Kg 
1. Germánus, Ján (AWK Revúca) 11 Pts. 
2. Racek, Peter (AWK Trnava) 9 Pts. 
3. Papaj, Radovan (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 7 Pts. 
4. Málek, Rastislav (AWK Senec) 5 Pts. 
5. Ferienčík, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 4 Pts. 
6. Szorád, Juraj (AWK Komárno) 3 Pts. 
7. Masničák, Jozef (Namestovo) 2 Pts. 
8. Labaj, Ján (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 95+ Kg 
1. Spusta, Peter (AWK Bardejov) 12 Pts. 
2. Tomaga, Rastislav (AWK Žarnovica) 10 Pts. 
3. Vitez, Jaroslav (AWS ATU Košice) 8 Pts. 
4. Michalička, Juraj (AWK Zvolen) 6 Pts. 
5. Skrutek, Marian (AWK Zvolen) 5 Pts. 
6. Fendek, Emil (AWK Vavrečka) 4 Pts. 
7. Gonšenica, Radovan (Namestovo) 3 Pts. 
8. Bryndziar, Peter (AWK Setechov) 2 Pts. 
9. Baka, Pavol (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 1 Pts. 
  

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 70 Kg 
1. Revaj, Rudolf (AWK Rabča) 18 Pts. 
2. Greš Vaľa, Róbert (AWK Bardejov) 16 Pts. 
3. Šuľan, Jaroslav (AWK Trnava) 14 Pts. 
4. Molnár, Roland (AWK Galanta) 12 Pts. 
5. Georgievski, Mario (AWS ATU Košice) 11 Pts. 
6. Kontúra, Patrik (AWK Bardejov) 10 Pts. 
7. Šuťák, Samuel (AWK Bardejov) 9 Pts. 
8. Šofranko, Roman (AWS ATU Košice) 8 Pts. 
9. Majkut, Lukáš (AWK Vavrečka) 7 Pts. 
10. Nagy, Gabriel (AWK Zvolen) 6 Pts. 
11. Szakál, Ferdinand (AWK Senec) 5 Pts. 
12. Koch, Róbert (AWS ATU Košice) 4 Pts. 
13. Mojžiš, Peter (AWK Zvolen) 3 Pts. 
14. Sobčák, Milan (AWK Vavrečka) 2 Pts. 
15. Streïanský, Jozef (AWK Žarnovica) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 86 Kg 
1. Ruman, Martin (AWK Senec) 20 Pts. 
2. Jakim, Ondrej (AWK Bardejov) 18 Pts. 
3. Skrutek, Marcel (AWK Zvolen) 16 Pts. 
4. Bukovina, Samuel (AWS ATU Košice) 14 Pts. 
5. Ihring, Tomáš (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 13 Pts. 
6. Sloboda, Michal (AWK Senec) 12 Pts. 
7. Chladný, Peter (AWK Senec) 11 Pts. 
8. Mihálik, Jaroslav (Hybe) 10 Pts. 
9. Červenec, Vlasťo (AWK Setechov) 9 Pts. 
10. Pivko, Martin (Hybe) 8 Pts. 
11. Smekal, Norbert (AWK Revúca) 7 Pts. 
12. Maľa, Daniel (AWK Zvolen) 6 Pts. 
13. Zoleik, Ján (AWK Setechov) 5 Pts. 
14. Kyjovský, Michal (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 4 Pts. 
15. Meňhárt, Martin (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 3 Pts. 



16. Tenkel, Roman (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 2 Pts. 
17. Paška, Jozef (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 86+ Kg 
1. Germánus, Ján (AWK Revúca) 18 Pts. 
2. Spusta, Peter (AWK Bardejov) 16 Pts. 
3. Vitez, Jaroslav (AWS ATU Košice) 14 Pts. 
4. Michalička, Juraj (AWK Zvolen) 12 Pts. 
5. Tomaga, Rastislav (AWK Žarnovica) 11 Pts. 
6. Ferienčík, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 10 Pts. 
7. Szorád, Juraj (AWK Komárno) 9 Pts. 
8. Skrutek, Marian (AWK Zvolen) 8 Pts. 
9. Bryndziar, Peter (AWK Setechov) 7 Pts. 
10. Racek, Peter (AWK Trnava) 6 Pts. 
11. Papaj, Radovan (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 5 Pts. 
12. Fendek, Emil (AWK Vavrečka) 4 Pts. 
13. Horvath, Robert (AWK Galanta) 3 Pts. 
14. Špitálik, Patrik (AWK Snina) 2 Pts. 
15. Labaj, Ján (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 1 Pts. 

ŽENY PRAVÁ RUKA 60 Kg 
1. Petrová, Dagmar (AWK Kráľova pri Senci) 10 Pts. 
2. Hrušková, Lucia (AWS ATU Košice) 8 Pts. 
3. Debnárová, Lucia (AWK Senec) 6 Pts. 
4. Mihoková, Viera (AWK Bardejov) 4 Pts. 
5. Tongeľová, Andrea (AWK Snina) 3 Pts. 
6. Vígľaská, Ľubomíra (AWK Zvolen) 2 Pts. 
7. Fujdiarová, Miroslava (AWK Revúca) 1 Pts. 

ŽENY PRAVÁ RUKA 60+ Kg 
1. Katanová, Martina (AWK Snina) 8 Pts. 
2. Ondo-Eštoková, Lucia (AWS ATU Košice) 6 Pts. 
3. Horňáková, Martina (AWS ATU Košice) 4 Pts. 
4. Germánusová, Zuzana (AWK Revúca) 2 Pts. 
5. Fernezová, Zuzana (AWK Vavrečka) 1 Pts. 

ŽENY ĽAVÁ RUKA BRH 
1. Debnárová, Lucia (AWK Senec) 11 Pts. 
2. Mihoková, Viera (AWK Bardejov) 9 Pts. 
3. Katanová, Martina (AWK Snina) 7 Pts. 
4. Germánusová, Zuzana (AWK Revúca) 5 Pts. 
5. Vígľaská, Ľubomíra (AWK Zvolen) 4 Pts. 
6. Horňáková, Martina (AWS ATU Košice) 3 Pts. 
7. Ondo-Eštoková, Lucia (AWS ATU Košice) 2 Pts. 
8. Fujdiarová, Miroslava (AWK Revúca) 1 Pts. 

 


